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Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Project Name: Aggie Roberts Elementary School - Comprehensive Modernization      

MPID #: 0015054 

Date & Time: Monday, March 4, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. 

Architect/Engineer: Bloc9 Architecture, LLC 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5202 702-964-4278 

CCSD Virgil Desagun desagv@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5301 702-580-4895 

CCSD George Petaway petawgd@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5219 702-488-9452 

CCSD Teresa Torix torixtl@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5401  

Bloc9 Architecture Steve Wilkinson Steve@bloc9arch.com 702-854-6650 702-505-1957 

Rafael Construction Riley Sanchez riley@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Rafael Construction Trey Medina Trey@rafaelcompanies.com 702-496-9067  

Rafael Construction John Utecht  702-631-7777  

Ryan Mechanical Bret Anderson bret@ryan-mechanical.com 702-994-1963  

INLINE Construction Madeline Tugg MadelineT@inline-cc.com 971-713-0184  

INLINE Construction Jeff Rule Bidsnv@inline-cc.com 503-939-3430  

Cobblestone Construction Joseph Montijo jmontijo@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-496-6640  

A.F. Construction Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com 702-327-8109  
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Burke Construction Group Willie Sproul estimating@burkecgi.com 702-367-1040  

The Korte Company Daniel Sathekge Daniel.sathekge@korteco.com 702-531-9746  

The Korte Company Jason Burnette Jason.burnette@korteco.com 702-280-3875  

The Korte Company Trevyn Antrim Trevyn.antrim@korteco.com 618-979-6200  

DataPlus Communications LLC Tanner Daugherty tanner@dpcnv.com 702-972-0378  

DataPlus Communications LLC Damon Pellican damon@dpcnv.com 702-972-0378  

EMCOR Services Nevada Gary Schnieder Gary_schnieder@emcor.com 702-343-0199  

Universal Fiber Optics LLC  sales@ufocable.com 702-356-3060  

DC16 Painters Union Christian Cespedes cristian@dc16.us 702-526-0277  

Robertson Recreational Surfaces Vince Brantley vince.brantley@totturf.com 714-904-8219  

Diversified Thermal Shane Reed  702-595-9733  
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